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Contract Strike C/P Product No of Trades No. of Contracts
GOVI On 01-Aug-2019 GoviI 9 453 0.00
2025 On 01-Aug-2019 Bond Future 14 1,720 0.00
2029 On 01-Aug-2019 Bond Future 20 8,298 0.00
2033 On 01-Aug-2019 Bond Future 12 36,624 0.00
2038 On 01-Aug-2019 Bond Future 8 19,888 0.00
2046 On 01-Aug-2019 Bond Future 6 2,060 0.00
2050 On 01-Aug-2019 Bond Future 6 9,092 0.00
IGOV On 01-Aug-2019 Index Future 6 863 0.00
R186 On 01-Aug-2019 Bond Future 62 145,874 0.00
R197 On 01-Aug-2019 Bond Future 4 3,800 0.00
R202 On 01-Aug-2019 Bond Future 25 32,996 0.00
R023 On 01-Aug-2019 Bond Future 7 1,027 0.00
2030 On 01-Aug-2019 Bond Future 34 7,534 0.00
2032 On 01-Aug-2019 Bond Future 29 6,928 0.00
R035 On 01-Aug-2019 Bond Future 8 2,516 0.00
2037 On 01-Aug-2019 Bond Future 32 34,450 0.00
2040 On 01-Aug-2019 Bond Future 53 54,556 0.00
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Contract

Strike C/P

Product

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

2044 On 01-Aug-2019
R248 On 01-Aug-2019
R209 On 01-Aug-2019
R210 On 01-Aug-2019
R213 On 01-Aug-2019
R214 On 01-Aug-2019

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

32
72
42
20

8
52

561

56,854
123,272
22,272
3,226
7,070
30,076

611,449

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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